Offenses

Homicide

Rape

Robbery

Assault

Burglary
Larceny

Crime and Activity Report
December 2021

Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service

Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County

Municipal
Private Property

Other

Unknown
Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts
Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License
Investigative

Results:

Citations
Warnings
Custodial Arrest
No Action

Ordinance Violation Warnings

Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation

Animals
Other

Dec 2021
46

0

0

1

20

4

18

3

1758
588
436
734

153

42

25
12

S O N W

15

YTD
634

23
326
52
184
41

31739
11408

8358
11973

1883

445
190
156
85
14

169

86

1170

733
98
408
80

683
579
21
22

656
531

97
17
10



