## Crime and Activity Report December 2021

	December 2021		
		Dec 2021	YTD
Offenses		46	634
Homicide		0	2
Rape		0	6
Robbery		1	23
Assault		20	326
Burglary		4	52
Larceny		18	184
Motor Vehi	cle Theft	3	41
Calls for Service		1758	31739
Directed		588	11408
Assisted		436	8358
Self-Initiate	d	734	11973
<b>Police Reports</b>		153	1883
<b>Accident Reports</b>		42	445
State		25	190
County		12	156
Municipal		3	85
Private Pro	perty	2	14
Other		0	0
Unknown		0	0
<b>Crime Prevention Ch</b>	ecks	15	169
Field Interview Repo	rts	5	86
1			
<b>Motorist Contacts</b>		63	1170
Violations:			
N	Moving	46	733
I	Equipment	2	98
I	icense	17	408
I	nvestigative	3	80
Results:	-		
(	Citations	26	683
Ţ	Varnings	37	579
	Custodial Arrest	0	21
1	lo Action	2	22
(	Other	0	8
Ordinance Violation	Warnings	34	656
Vehicles	8.	31	531
Occupancy		0	1
Vegetation		0	97
Animals		0	17
Other		3	10
<b>5</b> t		3	- 3